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SEVIER RIVER DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM TRUST FI'IID
2005 Financial Statenent

A.

B.

BEGINNIIIG BAIJAI{CE

RECETPTS

rfanuary 1, 2005

1. AEEeEEmenta:
2. Delinquent penalties:
3. Previous AsEegaments & penaltieg:
4. Transfers & Adjustmentss
5. Annual Interest Earned:
5 . Systen Reimbursenent,E:

TOTAL RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDTTURES

1. Budgeted Ercpenditures:
2. Unbudgeted E:grenditureE:
3. Traneferg & AdjusEmenta:

TOTAI, EXPEIIDITURES

s187, 585 . 98
468 .97

L,795.79
0.00

5,373.66
0.00

2L3,4L5.98
L,897.52

0.00

i54 ,906 .73

L95,325.40

215, 313 .40

44,9L8 .73
D. ENDTNG BALANCE Decenber 31, 2006

NorrcE: E:<penditurea and Agseeaments received after
Decsrber 20, 200d MAy OR ltAy NOT be included in

this financial atatenent.

SUBMTTTED BY :

trt '(
Dennis Carroll
Budget & Account,ing Officer

1594_ West North Temple, Suite 220, pO Box 146300, Salt l^ake Ciry, UT 841l4{300
telephone (801) 538-7240. facsimile (g0l) 53g-7467. www.waterrights.utallgov

PREPARED BY:

Iltah!

Ids,

Where ideas connect,"



\
,EVIER RTVER DISTRIBIXTION SYSTE

2007 Proposed Budget Worksheet

It.n IteD
No Description

2005 Amount
Budgeted

2005 Iten
Balance

2007
Propoeed Budget

1
2

3

4
5

5

7

8

9

10

11
L2
13
L4

15
15
L7
18

Owens, Ray iI.
Salary
Soeial Security
Ret,ireDent
Ingurance
Travel Erq)ense

Walker, ilanea S.
SaIary
Social Seeurity
Retirement
Inaurance
Travel B:<pense

Lay, Robert
SaIary
Social Security
Ingurance
Travel E:q)ense

Robigon, Vern
SaIary
Social Security
fnaurance
Travel E:q)enEe

0 .00
55.60

4, 035 . 00
722.6L
-93.55

0.00
55.50

-1,517.89
68L.7 9

-279.65

0 .00
0 .00

-0 .05
0.00

0.00
-6.25
0.51
0.00

0.00
0.00

455.53
L,286.L6

996.78
2, 000 . 00

672.54
0.00

1,100.00

36, 395 . 00
2 ,7 84 .00
4, 035 . 00

13, 000.00
15,000.00

35,395.00
2,794.00
4, 035 . 00

13,000.00
12,300.00

2, 000 . 00
153.00
20.00

400.00

2, 000 . 00
153 .00
20.00

400.00

1,000.00
18,750.00

700.00
25, 000 . 00
4, 000 . 00
2, 000 . 00

15,000.00
12,083.00
1,100.00

37. L-70
2 882
€?22

/ 3,2oo
/S tao

,7. L70
2 A62
5"22

/ 3.2oo
// 8oo

2l
150

2o7o
/56
Zt

450

2orc
/C,@o tr

700
@ 4 ooo

?.OOo
/5,ooo
/2 o(p
/// oo

-

'22e,aoL

r
2 25, ooo

19 Secret,ary Erq)ense
20 Courittee E:q)enae
2L Office Erq)ense
22 Suppliee & Equipment
23 Telephone Erq)enEe
24 Contract Service
25 Miseellaneous E:qtenses
26 SEate Engineer Aaseaauent
27 Annual Report

Totals 3 225,511.00 L0,L97.60

2oo| 4 sse us rr,e n *

* rtt o.$r Poc I V.Ae /, c

r+ 'r["oo of, fils *m( frr otrnm'ffec



,EVIER RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTE.
2005 Budget E:<penditureg

2006
Amount

Budgeted

2 005
Amount

E:qlended

2006
Anount

Reiubursed

Page 2

2005
Item

Balance
IteD Iten
No Description

5

7
8

9

10

Oweng, Ray .f.
1 Salary
2 Social Security
3 Retirenent
4 InEurance
5 Travel E:<pense

Walker, ilaneg S.
SaIary
Social Security
Retirenent
fnsurance
Trave1 E:q)ense

r.ay, Robert,
Salary
Socia1 Security
Xnaurance
Travel E:q)enae

Robison, Vern
15 Salary
15 Social Security
L7 Insurance
18 Travel Erq)ense

19 Secretary Er<penae
20 Comittee E:q)ense
2L Office Expenae
22 Supplies & Equipuent
23 Telephone E:q)enEe
24 Contrac! Service
25 Migceltaneous E:<penses
26 State Engineer Assessment
27 Annual Report

35, 395 . 00
2 ,7 84 .00
4, 035 . 00

13,000.00
15, 000 .00

35,395 .00
2 ,7 84 .00
4, 035 . 00

13, 000 .00
12,300.00

2,000.00
153.00
20.00

400.00

2,000.00
153 .00
20.00

400.00

1,000.00
18,750.00

700.00
25,000.00
4, 000.00
2,000.00

15,000.00
x2, 083 .00
1,100.00

35, 395 .00
2,7L7 .40

0.00
L2,27? .39
15,093.55

35, 395 . 00
2,7L7 .40
5, 553 . gg

L2,3L8.2L
L2 ,57 9 .65

2, 000 . 00
153.00
20.05

400.00

2, 000 . 00
L59.26
L9.49

400.00

1,000.00
18,750.00

234.47
23,7L3.94

3 ,003 .22
0.00

L4,327 .46
12, 083 . 00

0.00

0.00
55 .50

4, 035 . 00
722.5L
-93.55

0.00
55.50

-L,5L7.89
681.79

-27 9 .6s

0 .00
0.00

-0.05
0.00

0. 00
-6.25

0 .51
0.00

0.00
0.00

45s.53
L,296.L6

995.78
2, 000 .00

572.54
0 .00

1,100.00

0.00
0.00
0 .00
0.00
0 .00

0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 .00

0.00
0 .00
0 .00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0 .00
0 .00

0.00
0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
0 .00

11
L2
13
14

Totalg z 225,511.00 2L5,3L3.40

SEVIER RI\TER DISTRTBUIION SYSTEII
2006 Total Aaaeasmen! Auount : g195,OOO.OO

0. 00 10, 197 .50



,EVIER RIVER DISTRIAINION SYSTE.
2005 Delinquent, $Iater AEaeaamenta

Billing Entity
Bitling Contact

Page 3

Acsount
lillrmber Aaount Due

LO20s2

L0207L

L02073

L0207 6

LO2LO2

102110

LO2LL2

LO2L2L

L02L29

102140

LO2L4L

102155

L02Lt4

L02L78

10219 0

102193

L02L94

IJOST CRAEK IRRIG CO OF AI'RORA
GI'RNEY, AIJAN

.'OHNSON MOI'NTAIN RA}ICH

CROPPER, VINCEIIT

DOVER IRRTGATION &
SORENSEN, iTARVIS

BIIRR, IVYI.A
BI'RR, CIJARK

IIATCH, BLATNE

IIATCH, BLAIIIE

CANAIJ CO

L

MCKEON, ,'ACK B
C/O DANXEL MCKEON

VTEST PA}IGUITCH IRRIGATION & RES CO

DAVIS, RICIIAID A.

DAVTS, RICIIARD A.

A}IGLE WATER
JOLLEY, TED W

IIATCH, BLAINE

SORENSEN, D STTVEN

AINGE, CIIARITE R & .ItIrIE S

IBARRA, iIAVTER

TBARRA, iIAVTER

2,L53 .27

5.50

5 ,484.26

80.74

20.77

26.53

22.08

85. 52

L,259.06

82.28

344.43

W.H.4 ParD

75.50

480 .50

39.31

224.2L

55.74



Account
lil\rnber

. ^qEvIER 
RMR DISTRIBIITION SYSTE\

;05 Delinguent lllater Aaaeaamen!,

Billing Entity
Billing Contact

Page 4

Agrount Due

LO22L8

LO222L

L02225

L02255

L02258

L02259

1028 95

103081

SOREIISEN, DAVID E
SORENSEN, VERI,A A

PII'TE RESERVOIR & IRRIGATION CO
AIiIDERSON, RUSSEIJIJ

RIGGS, iIOHN
RTGGS, TINA

CHRISTENSEN, REX A A}ID JACK C

MO$IRY, WILTIAII R (.rR)
OIJIVEIRA, MITCHEI.IJ

FIJYING V BAR RA}ICH
SORENSEN, D. STEPHEN

SORENSEN, DAVID E.

DAVID SORENSEN

Total ADount Due :

57 .45

1,485.00

8L2.98

227 .L2

565.26

L,972.34

55.57

2L8.63

.#t+8#g
t6 / e+q .zs


